Checkmate

Across

1. Solutions to your problems often
are found in clues you

7. "Get__ I
11. "How ___ Has the Banshee Cried"
(Thomas Moore poem)
14. Where you find an inmate
15. Harassed
16. Swine or bird, for two

17. "Dust in the Wind", and "Point of
Know Return”, e.g.

19. Buff

20. Fuel derived from shale: Abbr.

21. Drama tender

22. Schuss, e.g.

23. Prep school exam

26. Quarters of a denarius

28. Amscrayed

30. Bond has a new drink in Casino
Royale, but you still don't do this to
it

31. Unfeeling

37. Material needed for camping

40. Backstabber

41. A miasma tends to be in this state

44. Opposite of ram

45. Taj Mahal home

47. Receiving a regular paycheck for
doing nothing

49. Trauma team, perhaps

52. __ grecque (cooked in olive oil,
lemon juice, wine, and herbs, and
served cold)

53. Never-ending story

58. Ices

61. "Raiders of the Lost ___ "

62. Belonging to Ms. Gilpin of "Frasier"
63. 100 bani, in Romania

65. Clavell's"___ -Pan"

66. lsaiah, Jeremiah and Ezekiel, for
three

70. SLC athlete

71. European language
72. Decimate

73. Part of mph

74. Textile worker

75. It blows off steam

Down
1. Alpha run
Delhi sides?
Squeals
They, as the French say
Group whose best times are a bust

Tech company headed by Ross
Perot
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10.
11.
12.
13.
18.
24.
25.
27.
29.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
38.
39.
42.
. ICBM holder

Ceasefire

Legions

Numbskulls

Victoria has one

Just out of sight, in a movie
Unit of corn cereal

One of the Barbary States
More, in Madrid

" we there yet?"

Out of this world breakfast drink
Fix, in a way
Code-cracking org.

Bank offering, for short
Bother

Poorly cleaned window vis-a-vis a
well-cleaned one

Death on the Nile cause, perhaps
Athletic supporter?

Long, long time

Blow away

Cabernet, e.g.

____Today

46.
48.
50.
51.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
59.
60.
64.
67.
68.

69.

Increase, with "up"
Big galoot
Surpassed
Topsider brand
Ate in bed, say

Be bombastic
Jagged, as a leaf's edge
More mature

___ Wednesday
Boxer's bane
Twilled suit fabric
___ -friendly
0.0000001 joule

Organization responsible for oil
viscosity classification, abbr. (can
be seen on an automotive oil
continer)

Brown, e.g.



